
$7.50
combo 2

Quesadilla
◆ French Fries or
◆ Nachos

combo 4

$5.50
combo 5

combo 6

$5.50
2 Slices of Pizza
◆ Cheese or
◆ Pepperoni

combo 1

combo 3
$5.50 5.50$

5.50$

Grilled Cheese
French Fries

add $.50

Chicken Tenders
French Fries

Hot Dog
French Fries

Soft Pretzel
with Cheese

ALL COMBOS
INCLUDE A DRINK

TEMPORARILY
UNAVAILABLE
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drinks

snacks
Animal Crackers
Goldfish
Pirate’s Booty
Fruit Snacks
Applesauce Pouch
Circus Animal Cookies
Chips
Ritz Peanut Butter Crackers
Ritz Cheese Crackers
Oreos
Nutter Butters
Chips Ahoy
Cheez-It

$1.15
$1.15
$1.15
$1.65
$1.65
$1.15
$1.65
$1.15
$1.15
$1.15
$1.15
$1.15
$1.15

Iced Tea (sweet, unsweet)
Bottled Water
Smart Water
Coffee
Monster Energy Drink
Juice Box
Canned Soda (assorted flavors)
Treetop Apple Juice
Gatorade

$1.79
$1.15
$2.99
$1.15
$3.29
$1.15
$1.15
$1.15
$1.55

$2.25

$2.25
$2.81

$4.14

Assorted Flavors and Prices

3 Chicken Tenders

sandwiches

pizzas

quesadillas

ice cream

sides
French Fries
Cheese Fries
Mozzarella Sticks
Nachos

◆ add Jalapenos
Soft Pretzel
Cheese Sauce

$2.30
$3.50
$4.25
$2.72
$.50
$2.76
$1.40

chicken tenders

Grilled Cheese
Hot Dog

Cheese Quesadilla

16” Cheese Pizza
16” Pepperoni Pizza
Slice of Cheese Pizza
Slice of Pepperoni Pizza

$12.95
$14.95
$2.25
$2.50
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